AGRICULTURAL
A rural water tank is a must on a
farm, for irrigating crops, keeping
animals watered and cool, and
washing farm machinery.
COMMERCIAL
Under deck tanks and underground
tanks are innovatively designed to

WATER TANKS
06Free Call 1800 218 000   |  www.rotoplas.com.au
Food grade, UV resistant material certified to AS/NZS 4766
SUPPLIED WITH
BENEFITS
Unique moulded connections prevent bulging and enhance
durability and strength
Slim footprint to save space
Attractive design - smooth, seamless profile for featuring in new,
modern homes, or corrugated profile for traditional homes.
Both styles available in extensive colour range.
1 x 90mm overflow - supplied loose
1 x mosquito proof inlet strainer – fitted
2x 1” BSP outlets
Leaf Strainer Size (mm)Overall Height (mm)Width (mm)Length (mm) Capacity (Litres)Code
 400CSWT2000  2000  2400  650  1800
07Free Call 1800 218 000   |  www.rotoplas.com.au
400SWT1500 1500  1460  680  2050
Profile
Corrugated
Smooth
 400SSWT3000  3000 3100  680  2000Smooth
 400SWT2000  2000  2175  625  2015Smooth
When you need a rainwater tank, but the
only space you have for it is restricted
and irregular, the innovative range of
Rotoplas Modular Slimline Water Tanks

Meets Efficiency
MODULAR SLIMLINE
WATER TANKS
08Free Call 1800 218 000   |  www.rotoplas.com.au
Food grade, UV resistant material certified to AS/NZS 4766
SUPPLIED WITH
BENEFITS
Varied width profiles to suit space and capacity requirements.
Attractive design – traditional corrugated profile and extensive
colour range to suit the style of your home
Available in 2 module, 3 module
or 4 module configurations
Gradually increase capacity by adding modules later
Ideal for restricted and irregular areas
Leaf Strainer Size (mm)Overall Height (mm)Width (mm)Length (mm) Capacity (Litres)Code
 400MSWT2000 - 900  2000 1800 900  1900
 400MSWT3000 - 900 3000 2700 900  1900
 400MSWT4000 - 900  4000 3600 900  1900
Pre-connected modules joined with 2 x 1'' brass fittings
1 x 90mm overflow - supplied loose
1 x mosquito proof inlet strainer per module – fitted
1 x 1” BSP outlet per module
09Free Call 1800 218 000   |  www.rotoplas.com.au
MSWT3350-1100
MSWT5000-1100
3350
5000
2200
3300
1100
1100
2050
2050
 400
 400
 400MSWT2700-1000 2700 2000 1000  2050
MSWT4000-1000
MSWT5400-1000
4000
5400

10Free Call 1800 218 000   |  www.rotoplas.com.au
Providing the most efficient use of space,
an under deck water tank allows you to
store water completely out of sight,
making use of otherwise wasted space
under your deck, and freeing up your
yard. With a low deck, you can opt for a
squat under deck tank, or you can choose
the narrower model to neatly fit between
piers and bearers. Multiple tanks can be
easily joined together to provide greater
capacity, allowing you to maximise water
storage. These tanks can also be used as
a waste solution.
Leaf Strainer Size (mm)Overall Height (mm)Width (mm)Length (mm) Capacity (Litres)Code
 400UDWT2000 2000 2400 1200  850
200UDWT2000S 2000 2400 1800 550
Food grade, UV resistant material certified to AS/NZS 4766
BENEFITS
Ideal for small blocks, to eliminate intrusion into your yard

1 x 90mm overflow - supplied loose
1 x mosquito proof inlet strainer – fitted
2x 1” BSP outlets
If you have a big yard, high maintenance
gardens, or plenty of width beside your
home or shed, then a domestic round
water tank may just be for you. Our
corrugated range possess a timeless
style and are available in a large range of
sizes and colours.
ROUND
WATER TANKS
A Large, Good Looking Family
12Free Call 1800 218 000   |  www.rotoplas.com.au
Leaf Strainer Size (mm)Overall Height (mm)Inlet Height (mm)Diameter (mm) Capacity (Litres)Code
 400RWT500S 500 900 1000 1000
Food grade, UV resistant material certified to AS/NZS 4766
BENEFITS
SUPPLIED WITH
1 x 90mm overflow - supplied loose
1 x mosquito proof inlet strainer – fitted
2 x 1” BSP outlets (except for RWT500S, RWT1000, RWT1350,
RWT1675 which have 1 x 1'' BSP outlet)
DOMESTIC ROUND
WATER TANKS
Ideal for new homes, to provide sufficient water capacity for
domestic applications such as watering gardens, laundry use,
and kitchen use
Domed and ribbed roof provides self-supporting
structure for maximum strength
Aesthetically pleasing traditional corrugated style
Large range of sizes from 500 litres to 7000 litres, to suit your
water storage requirements
Lifting lugs (on 1000L Squat, 2500L, 2500L Squat, 3500L, 5000L, 7000L)
for easy manoeuvring
  400RWT1000 1000 900 1900  1900
300RWT1000S 1000 1300 1050  1100
  400RWT1350 1350 1000 2050  2050
  400RWT1675 1675 1100 2050  2050
 300RWT2500 2500 1300 1950  2000
 400RWT2500S 2500 1800 1230  1300
  400RWT3500 3500 1550 1950  2050
  400RWT5000 5000 1800 2180  2250
13Free Call 1800 218 000   |  www.rotoplas.com.au
  400RWT7000 7000 2050 2350  2450
A rural water tank is the ultimate
companion for a farmer, propagator,
master-gardener, acreage owner, for
anyone with a rural property with soil to